
1st Ladies' Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (15th of November 2018 - List 7)

AUS
(1)

45331 SMALL Greta 37.12 42.5729.6035.13 69.6816.10.1995 (106) (346) (338) (228) (174)

AUT
(13)

56258 AGER Christina 22.14 24.6632.9751.33 5.8611.11.1995 (51) (666) (389) (106) (27)

56417 FEST Nadine 23.24 16.4110.3526.22 5.9628.06.1998 (56) (223) (68) (56) (29)

56174 HAASER Ricarda 35.05 8.835.0912.68 5.1610.09.1993 (102) (81) (15) (36) (16)

56128 HUETTER Cornelia 3.48 4.2376.92999.00 43.4429.10.1992 (4) (3030) (1345) (14) (81)

56328 ORTLIEB Nina 17.44 6.3610.22166.04 37.1502.04.1996 (44) (2324) (65) (34) (65)

56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 6.53 13.9515.43139.02 26.1518.05.1992 (32) (2101) (107) (47) (48)

56311 REISINGER Elisabeth 22.67 17.0419.42142.70 44.2802.08.1996 (52) (2138) (170) (58) (87)

56198 SCHEYER Christine 11.95 5.9114.4673.38 23.4618.07.1994 (35) (1142) (97) (27) (43)

55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 4.29 3.41100.89999.00 627.6215.03.1989 (10) (3030) (1747) (11) (1066)

56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 4.93 5.5833.9683.70 3.4929.07.1991 (17) (1375) (406) (24) (6)

56088 TIPPLER Tamara 23.69 5.11115.92542.91 235.3109.04.1991 (57) (2975) (1952) (19) (753)

55947 VEITH Anna 4.76 1.345.9946.17 6.0618.06.1989 (14) (555) (30) (3) (32)

56177 VENIER Stephanie 4.78 5.40118.79124.86 44.2019.12.1993 (15) (1942) (1975) (21) (85)

CAN
(3)

105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele 28.23 13.875.849.18 4.3925.04.1989 (77) (50) (27) (46) (12)

107613 GRENIER Valerie 27.94 6.257.2733.43 4.9330.10.1996 (74) (328) (39) (33) (14)

107583 REMME Roni 40.11 15.8819.737.77 48.4414.02.1996 (115) (38) (175) (55) (95)

CZE
(1)

155763 LEDECKA Ester 5.65 5.4518.0326.55 44.0023.03.1995 (25) (226) (148) (23) (84)

FRA
(7)

196968 BAILET Margot 16.48 25.7029.7135.88 33.3525.07.1990 (40) (357) (341) (112) (57)

197641 GAUCHE Laura 26.16 22.9229.24109.50 5.4104.03.1995 (64) (1767) (334) (92) (20)

197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 5.44 5.4428.38123.92 104.4902.12.1993 (22) (1928) (318) (22) (326)

197497 MIRADOLI Romane 27.32 5.9526.2625.84 5.8910.03.1994 (67) (212) (274) (29) (28)

197861 PASLIER Esther 28.50 15.7137.0171.06 55.0210.09.1997 (79) (1088) (485) (53) (114)

197295 PIOT Jennifer 27.99 19.4154.11471.23 81.5324.03.1992 (76) (2950) (874) (71) (229)

196928 WORLEY Tessa 33.35 5.320.4770.94 37.0704.10.1989 (96) (1085) (3) (20) (64)

GER
(7)

206520 DORSCH Patrizia 26.39 19.8824.4181.09 31.9915.02.1994 (66) (1317) (236) (75) (53)

206367 HRONEK Veronique 47.14 27.8113.28171.56 49.9623.09.1991 (148) (2361) (83) (122) (100)

206548 MAGG Ann Katrin 40.84 26.2318.7384.29 43.5107.03.1994 (122) (1384) (160) (116) (82)

206652 PFISTER Meike 24.96 18.0014.77106.73 47.3906.02.1996 (62) (1726) (101) (63) (92)

205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 3.96 4.200.00572.67 180.0904.10.1989 (9) (2981) (1) (13) (630)

206668 WEIDLE Kira 5.53 19.9731.15219.63 48.7524.02.1996 (23) (2597) (354) (76) (97)

206460 WENIG Michaela 15.48 15.0424.49122.85 40.8314.06.1992 (38) (1913) (237) (50) (73)

ITA
(6)

297601 BRIGNONE Federica 5.67 2.442.5228.74 2.5014.07.1990 (26) (262) (5) (5) (3)

297910 CURTONI Elena 22.04 3.238.9771.41 23.9503.02.1991 (50) (1095) (52) (9) (44)

299466 DELAGO Nicol 14.74 6.0447.0263.07 5.8305.01.1996 (37) (915) (714) (32) (26)

296729 FANCHINI Nadia 4.82 4.8716.98198.99 973.5025.06.1986 (16) (2509) (135) (17) (1113)

297195 HOFER Anna 18.57 21.6212.36309.81 50.4428.02.1988 (46) (2823) (76) (85) (101)

297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 29.30 5.918.60153.48 33.0227.01.1990 (82) (2240) (49) (27) (56)
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1st Ladies' Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

ENTRY LIST BY NSA 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (15th of November 2018 - List 7)

LIE
(1)

355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1.81 0.0022.96491.18 66.2324.05.1989 (3) (2959) (220) (1) (154)

MON
(1)

375018 COLETTI Alexandra 38.55 46.33183.32999.00 86.5708.08.1983 (110) (3030) (2463) (259) (245)

NOR
(2)

426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff 22.77 12.3122.8219.95 5.9920.06.1998 (53) (150) (218) (41) (30)

425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 3.59 3.491.7881.26 3.8412.09.1992 (5) (1324) (4) (12) (8)

RUS
(1)

485749 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra 28.33 23.4212.8541.20 48.4224.07.1994 (78) (470) (80) (94) (94)

SLO
(1)

565360 STUHEC Ilka 3.59 2.4519.0217.64 3.4926.10.1990 (5) (127) (164) (6) (6)

SUI
(7)

516248 FLURY Jasmine 5.00 4.6936.35300.95 109.8316.09.1993 (18) (2803) (470) (15) (349)

516284 GISIN Michelle 3.70 2.3632.634.79 0.0305.12.1993 (7) (11) (383) (4) (2)

516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara 4.60 1.265.3970.50 35.1827.04.1991 (12) (1073) (24) (2) (60)

516185 HAEHLEN Joana 21.64 4.8457.05242.00 69.9023.01.1992 (49) (2678) (944) (16) (175)

516344 KOPP Rahel 51.08 17.2012.4112.55 5.4118.03.1994 (159) (79) (77) (59) (20)

516219 NUFER Priska 12.46 5.8526.80152.46 5.3211.02.1992 (36) (2225) (284) (26) (18)

516319 SUTER Corinne 5.05 5.0635.39320.67 45.8328.09.1994 (20) (2843) (444) (18) (90)

SWE
(3)

506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa 23.22 11.0515.3028.24 18.7506.03.1996 (55) (251) (105) (39) (38)

506718 IVARSSON Lin 24.64 30.1035.4297.80 63.1208.01.1996 (60) (1592) (445) (137) (143)

506584 RAPAPORT Helena 43.40 28.3429.7047.43 60.6926.08.1994 (133) (577) (340) (128) (134)

USA
(3)

6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice 31.54 24.2624.3070.33 45.5805.10.1996 (92) (1064) (235) (100) (89)

538573 ROSS Laurenne 5.99 15.1385.85484.37 31.0517.08.1988 (29) (2957) (1519) (51) (52)

6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela 3.87 17.600.390.00 4.1613.03.1995 (8) (1) (2) (61) (11)

Legend:

AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G
SL Slalom
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1st Ladies' Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

DRAW LIST 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15 Rank 120 in the FIS List: LARROUY Noemie FIS Pts: 40.76

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

WCSL

DH Overall

WCSL

DH

FIS

1 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 1.81 (3) 994 (7)444 (3)

2 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 3.48 (4) 492 (17)292 (4)

3 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 3.59 (5) 1104 (3)282 (5)

4 565360 STUHEC Ilka SLO 3.59 (5) 723 (13)282 (5)

5 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI 3.70 (7) 1081 (4)272 (7)

6 6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA 3.87 (8) 1818 (1)256 (8)

7 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 3.96 (9) 992 (8)248 (9)

8 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 4.29 (10) 480 (18)218 (10)

9 516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI 4.60 (12) 748 (12)190 (12)

10 55947 VEITH Anna AUT 4.76 (14) 674 (14)175 (14)

11 56177 VENIER Stephanie AUT 4.78 (15) 299 (29)173 (15)

12 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 4.82 (16) 321 (25)170 (16)

13 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT 4.93 (17) 358 (23)160 (17)

14 516248 FLURY Jasmine SUI 5.00 (18) 318 (26)153 (18)

15 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 5.05 (20) 286 (31)149 (20)

16 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 5.67 (26)+500 1010 (6)92 (26)

17 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA 5.44 (22) 221 (39)113 (22)

18 206668 WEIDLE Kira GER 5.53 (23) 123 (59)105 (23)

19 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 5.65 (25) 201 (41)94 (25)

20 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 5.99 (29) 126 (58)63 (29)

21 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA 14.74 (37) 131 (56)61 (31)

22 56198 SCHEYER Christine AUT 11.95 (35) 148 (53)58 (32)

23 56088 TIPPLER Tamara AUT 23.69 (57) 190 (44)57 (33)

24 516219 NUFER Priska SUI 12.46 (36) 171 (50)50 (34)

25 516185 HAEHLEN Joana SUI 21.64 (49) 191 (43)38 (35)

26 206460 WENIG Michaela GER 15.48 (38) 56 (84)29 (36)

27 197641 GAUCHE Laura FRA 26.16 (64) 116 (61)26 (37)

28 206652 PFISTER Meike GER 24.96 (62) 34 (101)22 (39)

29 197497 MIRADOLI Romane FRA 27.32 (67) 116 (61)21 (40)

30 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT 6.53 (32) 44 (94)18 (41)

31 56328 ORTLIEB Nina AUT 17.44 (44) 23 (108)18 (41)

32 196928 WORLEY Tessa FRA 33.35 (96)+500 671 (15)- (-)

33 196968 BAILET Margot FRA 16.48 (40) - (-)- (-)

34 297195 HOFER Anna ITA 18.57 (46) 50 (87)- (-)

35 297910 CURTONI Elena ITA 22.04 (50) 310 (28)9 (46)

36 56258 AGER Christina AUT 22.14 (51) 40 (99)9 (46)

37 56311 REISINGER Elisabeth AUT 22.67 (52) - (-)- (-)

38 426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR 22.77 (53) 34 (101)1 (52)

39 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE 23.22 (55) 41 (98)13 (44)

40 56417 FEST Nadine AUT 23.24 (56) 31 (104)- (-)

41 506718 IVARSSON Lin SWE 24.64 (60) - (-)- (-)

42 206520 DORSCH Patrizia GER 26.39 (66) 42 (96)12 (45)

43 107613 GRENIER Valerie CAN 27.94 (74) 87 (71)- (-)

44 197295 PIOT Jennifer FRA 27.99 (76) 57 (83)9 (46)

45 105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele CAN 28.23 (77) 197 (42)- (-)
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1st Ladies' Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

DRAW LIST 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15 Rank 120 in the FIS List: LARROUY Noemie FIS Pts: 40.76

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

WCSL

DH Overall

WCSL

DH

FIS

46 485749 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra RUS 28.33 (78) - (150)- (-)

47 197861 PASLIER Esther FRA 28.50 (79) 3 (140)- (-)

48 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA 29.30 (82) 94 (69)- (-)

49 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA 31.54 (92) 23 (108)- (-)

50 56174 HAASER Ricarda AUT 35.05 (102) 245 (35)- (-)

51 45331 SMALL Greta AUS 37.12 (106) - (-)- (-)

52 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON 38.55 (110) 3 (140)3 (51)

53 107583 REMME Roni CAN 40.11 (115) 47 (90)- (-)

54 206548 MAGG Ann Katrin GER >40.84 (122) - (-)- (-)

55 506584 RAPAPORT Helena SWE >43.40 (133) - (-)- (-)

56 206367 HRONEK Veronique GER >47.14 (148) 5 (134)- (-)

57 516344 KOPP Rahel SUI >51.08 (159) 63 (77)- (-)

Legend:

+ 500 At least 500 points on WCSL-O after 15th place or after 30th place
> Greater than 120th rank in the Fis points list FIS_DH FIS points for DH (7th FIS points list 2018/2019)
No Control Number WCSL DH FIS World Cup Start List points for Downhill
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

START LIST 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CHAYES Daniel USA
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee MACLACHLAN Darrell FIS
Chief of Race BREWINGTON Jim CAN

Technical Data
Course Name Men's Olympic / East Summit
Start Altitude 2476m
Finish Altitude 1680m
Vertical Drop 796m
Course Length 3059m
Homologation Number 12177/11/16

Race Information
Course setter SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Gates 44
Start Time 11:30

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

1 56128 1992 AUTHUETTER Cornelia Head

2 206668 1996 GERWEIDLE Kira Rossignol

3 516138 1991 SUIGUT-BEHRAMI Lara Head

4 56087 1991 AUTSIEBENHOFER Ramona Fischer

5 55970 1989 AUTSCHMIDHOFER Nicole Fischer

6 296729 1986 ITAFANCHINI Nadia Dynastar

7 55947 1989 AUTVEITH Anna Head

8 538573 1988 USAROSS Laurenne Stoeckli

9 425929 1992 NORMOWINCKEL Ragnhild Head

10 516319 1994 SUISUTER Corinne Head

break

11 565360 1990 SLOSTUHEC Ilka Stoeckli

12 155763 1995 CZELEDECKA Ester Atomic

13 205218 1989 GERREBENSBURG Viktoria Stoeckli

14 297601 1990 ITABRIGNONE Federica Rossignol

15 516284 1993 SUIGISIN Michelle Rossignol

16 197383 1993 FRAGAUTHIER Tiffany Rossignol

17 355050 1989 LIEWEIRATHER Tina Head

18 56177 1993 AUTVENIER Stephanie Atomic

19 6535237 1995 USASHIFFRIN Mikaela Atomic

20 516248 1993 SUIFLURY Jasmine Stoeckli

break

21 197497 1994 FRAMIRADOLI Romane Dynastar

22 56088 1991 AUTTIPPLER Tamara

23 516219 1992 SUINUFER Priska Dynastar

24 197641 1995 FRAGAUCHE Laura Salomon

25 299466 1996 ITADELAGO Nicol Atomic

26 516185 1992 SUIHAEHLEN Joana Atomic

27 206460 1992 GERWENIG Michaela Stoeckli

28 206652 1996 GERPFISTER Meike Rossignol

29 56198 1994 AUTSCHEYER Christine Head

30 56125 1992 AUTPUCHNER Mirjam Atomic

31 56328 1996 AUTORTLIEB Nina Head

break

32 196928 1989 FRAWORLEY Tessa Rossignol

33 196968 1990 FRABAILET Margot Salomon

34 297195 1988 ITAHOFER Anna Atomic

35 297910 1991 ITACURTONI Elena Head
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

START LIST 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

36 56258 1995 AUTAGER Christina Atomic

37 56311 1996 AUTREISINGER Elisabeth Head

38 426257 1998 NORLIE Kajsa Vickhoff Head

39 506701 1996 SWEHOERNBLAD Lisa Fischer

40 56417 1998 AUTFEST Nadine Rossignol

41 506718 1996 SWEIVARSSON Lin Head

42 206520 1994 GERDORSCH Patrizia Stoeckli

43 107613 1996 CANGRENIER Valerie Rossignol

44 197295 1992 FRAPIOT Jennifer Rossignol

45 105269 1989 CANGAGNON Marie-Michele Rossignol

break

46 485749 1994 RUSPROKOPYEVA Aleksandra Atomic

47 197861 1997 FRAPASLIER Esther Salomon

48 297702 1990 ITAMARSAGLIA Francesca Salomon

49 6535600 1996 USAMERRYWEATHER Alice Rossignol

50 56174 1993 AUTHAASER Ricarda Fischer

51 45331 1995 AUSSMALL Greta Atomic

52 375018 1983 MONCOLETTI Alexandra Head

53 107583 1996 CANREMME Roni Head

54 206548 1994 GERMAGG Ann Katrin Head

55 506584 1994 SWERAPAPORT Helena Head

56 206367 1991 GERHRONEK Veronique Head

57 516344 1994 SUIKOPP Rahel Rossignol

Forerunners:
F1-WILSON Andrew CAN F2-ALEXANDER Kiki CAN F3-PUSKAS Aaron CAN
F4-VAN SOEST Katrina CAN F5-VALJOVIC Luka CAN
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

OFFICIAL RESULTS 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CHAYES Daniel USA
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee MACLACHLAN Darrell FIS
Chief of Race BREWINGTON Jim CAN

Technical Data
Course Name Men's Olympic / East Summit
Start Altitude 2476m
Finish Altitude 1680m
Vertical Drop 796m
Course Length 3059m
Homologation Number 12177/11/16

Race Information
Course setter SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Gates 44
Start Time 11:30

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

1 2 206668 1996 GER 1:49.26WEIDLE Kira Rossignol

2 5 55970 1989 AUT 1:49.85 0.59SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 16.43 Fischer

3 11 565360 1990 SLO 1:50.05 0.79STUHEC Ilka 21.96* Stoeckli

4 1 56128 1992 AUT 1:50.09 0.83HUETTER Cornelia 23.06 Head

5 3 516138 1991 SUI 1:50.18 0.92GUT-BEHRAMI Lara 25.54 Head

6 15 516284 1993 SUI 1:50.44 1.18GISIN Michelle 32.68 Rossignol

7 7 55947 1989 AUT 1:50.55 1.29VEITH Anna 35.70 Head

8 19 6535237 1995 USA 1:50.56 1.30SHIFFRIN Mikaela 35.97 Atomic

9 18 56177 1993 AUT 1:50.63 1.37VENIER Stephanie 37.88 Atomic

10 36 56258 1995 AUT 1:50.94 1.68AGER Christina 46.32 Atomic

11 6 296729 1986 ITA 1:50.99 1.73FANCHINI Nadia 47.68 Dynastar

12 4 56087 1991 AUT 1:51.01 1.75SIEBENHOFER Ramona 48.22 Fischer

13 17 355050 1989 LIE 1:51.03 1.77WEIRATHER Tina 48.77 Head

14 26 516185 1992 SUI 1:51.04 1.78HAEHLEN Joana 49.04 Atomic

14 12 155763 1995 CZE 1:51.04 1.78LEDECKA Ester 49.04 Atomic

16 10 516319 1994 SUI 1:51.23 1.97SUTER Corinne 54.18 Head

17 22 56088 1991 AUT 1:51.31 2.05TIPPLER Tamara 56.34

18 21 197497 1994 FRA 1:51.37 2.11MIRADOLI Romane 57.96 Dynastar

19 31 56328 1996 AUT 1:51.41 2.15ORTLIEB Nina 59.03* Head

20 29 56198 1994 AUT 1:51.44 2.18SCHEYER Christine 59.84 Head

20 13 205218 1989 GER 1:51.44 2.18REBENSBURG Viktoria 59.84* Stoeckli

22 14 297601 1990 ITA 1:51.46 2.20BRIGNONE Federica 60.38 Rossignol

23 16 197383 1993 FRA 1:51.57 2.31GAUTHIER Tiffany 63.34 Rossignol

24 25 299466 1996 ITA 1:51.59 2.33DELAGO Nicol 63.87 Atomic

25 49 6535600 1996 USA 1:51.75 2.49MERRYWEATHER Alice 68.16 Rossignol

26 37 56311 1996 AUT 1:52.03 2.77REISINGER Elisabeth 75.64 Head

26 27 206460 1992 GER 1:52.03 2.77WENIG Michaela 75.64* Stoeckli

28 38 426257 1998 NOR 1:52.06 2.80LIE Kajsa Vickhoff 76.43* Head

29 20 516248 1993 SUI 1:52.07 2.81FLURY Jasmine 76.70 Stoeckli

30 48 297702 1990 ITA 1:52.16 2.90MARSAGLIA Francesca 79.09 Salomon

31 23 516219 1992 SUI 1:52.17 2.91NUFER Priska 79.36 Dynastar

32 41 506718 1996 SWE 1:52.29 3.03IVARSSON Lin 82.54 Head

33 35 297910 1991 ITA 1:52.34 3.08CURTONI Elena 83.87 Head

34 9 425929 1992 NOR 1:52.38 3.12MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 84.93 Head

35 8 538573 1988 USA 1:52.48 3.22ROSS Laurenne 87.57 Stoeckli

36 24 197641 1995 FRA 1:52.65 3.39GAUCHE Laura 92.06 Salomon

37 46 485749 1994 RUS 1:52.92 3.66PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra 99.15 Atomic
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

OFFICIAL RESULTS 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

38 30 56125 1992 AUT 1:52.94 3.68PUCHNER Mirjam 99.67 Atomic

39 50 56174 1993 AUT 1:52.97 3.71HAASER Ricarda 100.46 Fischer

40 44 197295 1992 FRA 1:53.16 3.90PIOT Jennifer 105.43 Rossignol

41 45 105269 1989 CAN 1:53.36 4.10GAGNON Marie-Michele 110.64 Rossignol

42 33 196968 1990 FRA 1:53.42 4.16BAILET Margot 112.20 Salomon

43 39 506701 1996 SWE 1:53.61 4.35HOERNBLAD Lisa 117.13 Fischer

44 34 297195 1988 ITA 1:53.92 4.66HOFER Anna 125.13 Atomic

45 51 45331 1995 AUS 1:53.95 4.69SMALL Greta 125.90 Atomic

46 32 196928 1989 FRA 1:54.04 4.78WORLEY Tessa 128.22 Rossignol

47 40 56417 1998 AUT 1:54.08 4.82FEST Nadine 129.25 Rossignol

48 53 107583 1996 CAN 1:54.12 4.86REMME Roni 130.27 Head

49 52 375018 1983 MON 1:54.25 4.99COLETTI Alexandra 133.61* Head

50 56 206367 1991 GER 1:54.61 5.35HRONEK Veronique 142.79 Head

51 47 197861 1997 FRA 1:54.64 5.38PASLIER Esther 143.56 Salomon

52 28 206652 1996 GER 1:54.94 5.68PFISTER Meike 151.17* Rossignol

53 57 516344 1994 SUI 1:57.33 8.07KOPP Rahel 210.40* Rossignol

54 55 506584 1994 SWE 9:39.53 7:50.27RAPAPORT Helena 2482.28 Head

 

DID NOT FINISH: 2 competitors

42 206520 DORSCH Patrizia 1994 GER Stoeckli

54 206548 MAGG Ann Katrin 1994 GER Head

 

DID NOT START: 1 competitor

43 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN Rossignol

Forerunners:
F1-WILSON Andrew CAN F2-ALEXANDER Kiki CAN F3-PUSKAS Aaron CAN
F4-VAN SOEST Katrina CAN F5-VALJOVIC Luka CAN

Conditions on course:
MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -4°C Temperature - Finish: -3°C

Legend:

* Gates(s) missed
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 15

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

1 2 WEIDLE Kira GER
Rossignol

Int1: 17.85 (3) I1-I2: 13.52 (4) 0.08 Sp1 130.74 (6)

Int2: 31.37 (2) I2-I3: 20.85 (3) 0.08 Sp2 123.25 (14)

Int3: 52.22 (3) I3-I4: 25.45 (2) 0.14 Sp3 104.79 (23)

Int4: 1:17.67 (1) I4-I5: 17.57 (2)
Int5: 1:35.24 (1) I5-Fin: 14.02 (18)
Fin: 1:49.26 (1) Avg: 100.790.00

2 5 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT
Fischer

Int1: 17.88 (6) I1-I2: 13.50 (2) 0.11 Sp1 131.03 (4)

Int2: 31.38 (3) I2-I3: 20.70 (1) 0.09 Sp2 124.23 (8)

Int3: 52.08 (1) I3-I4: 25.71 (7) Sp3 109.01 (1)

Int4: 1:17.79 (2) I4-I5: 17.92 (10) 0.12

Int5: 1:35.71 (2) I5-Fin: 14.14 (26) 0.47

Fin: 1:49.85 (2) 0.59 Avg: 100.2516.43

3 11 STUHEC Ilka SLO
Stoeckli

* Int1: 17.77 (1) I1-I2: 13.52 (4) Sp1 130.41 (7)

Int2: 31.29 (1) I2-I3: 20.87 (4) Sp2 116.37 (51)

Int3: 52.16 (2) I3-I4: 25.92 (15) 0.08 Sp3 107.70 (3)

Int4: 1:18.08 (4) I4-I5: 17.73 (4) 0.41

Int5: 1:35.81 (3) I5-Fin: 14.24 (32) 0.57

Fin: 1:50.05 (3) 0.79 Avg: 100.0721.96

4 1 HUETTER Cornelia AUT
Head

Int1: 17.97 (10) I1-I2: 13.47 (1) 0.20 Sp1 130.97 (5)

Int2: 31.44 (4) I2-I3: 21.08 (15) 0.15 Sp2 126.17 (3)

Int3: 52.52 (6) I3-I4: 26.04 (20) 0.44 Sp3 105.06 (18)

Int4: 1:18.56 (8) I4-I5: 17.54 (1) 0.89

Int5: 1:36.10 (5) I5-Fin: 13.99 (15) 0.86

Fin: 1:50.09 (4) 0.83 Avg: 100.0323.06

5 3 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI
Head

Int1: 17.87 (5) I1-I2: 13.65 (9) 0.10 Sp1 128.73 (24)

Int2: 31.52 (7) I2-I3: 21.07 (14) 0.23 Sp2 122.28 (22)

Int3: 52.59 (8) I3-I4: 25.20 (1) 0.51 Sp3 103.25 (35)

Int4: 1:17.79 (2) I4-I5: 18.05 (22) 0.12

Int5: 1:35.84 (4) I5-Fin: 14.34 (43) 0.60

Fin: 1:50.18 (5) 0.92 Avg: 99.9525.54

6 15 GISIN Michelle SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 17.85 (3) I1-I2: 13.94 (31) 0.08 Sp1 126.07 (46)

Int2: 31.79 (14) I2-I3: 21.08 (15) 0.50 Sp2 123.71 (12)

Int3: 52.87 (12) I3-I4: 25.50 (3) 0.79 Sp3 106.20 (8)

Int4: 1:18.37 (6) I4-I5: 18.04 (20) 0.70

Int5: 1:36.41 (7) I5-Fin: 14.03 (19) 1.17

Fin: 1:50.44 (6) 1.18 Avg: 99.7132.68

7 7 VEITH Anna AUT
Head

Int1: 18.13 (19) I1-I2: 13.71 (12) 0.36 Sp1 129.12 (17)

Int2: 31.84 (16) I2-I3: 21.08 (15) 0.55 Sp2 128.28 (1)

Int3: 52.92 (13) I3-I4: 25.71 (7) 0.84 Sp3 105.86 (10)

Int4: 1:18.63 (10) I4-I5: 18.14 (26) 0.96

Int5: 1:36.77 (11) I5-Fin: 13.78 (3) 1.53

Fin: 1:50.55 (7) 1.29 Avg: 99.6135.70
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 15

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

8 19 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA
Atomic

Int1: 17.95 (9) I1-I2: 13.72 (14) 0.18 Sp1 128.26 (31)

Int2: 31.67 (10) I2-I3: 21.19 (22) 0.38 Sp2 119.17 (42)

Int3: 52.86 (11) I3-I4: 25.51 (4) 0.78 Sp3 105.14 (15)

Int4: 1:18.37 (6) I4-I5: 18.02 (18) 0.70

Int5: 1:36.39 (6) I5-Fin: 14.17 (27) 1.15

Fin: 1:50.56 (8) 1.30 Avg: 99.6135.97

9 18 VENIER Stephanie AUT
Atomic

Int1: 17.92 (8) I1-I2: 13.72 (14) 0.15 Sp1 130.12 (9)

Int2: 31.64 (9) I2-I3: 21.17 (20) 0.35 Sp2 120.80 (31)

Int3: 52.81 (10) I3-I4: 26.01 (19) 0.73 Sp3 102.22 (42)

Int4: 1:18.82 (14) I4-I5: 17.92 (10) 1.15

Int5: 1:36.74 (10) I5-Fin: 13.89 (7) 1.50

Fin: 1:50.63 (9) 1.37 Avg: 99.5437.88

10 36 AGER Christina AUT
Atomic

Int1: 18.42 (33) I1-I2: 13.93 (30) 0.65 Sp1 129.34 (16)

Int2: 32.35 (33) I2-I3: 21.11 (19) 1.06 Sp2 120.92 (29)

Int3: 53.46 (26) I3-I4: 26.07 (22) 1.38 Sp3 104.35 (28)

Int4: 1:19.53 (22) I4-I5: 17.62 (3) 1.86

Int5: 1:37.15 (16) I5-Fin: 13.79 (4) 1.91

Fin: 1:50.94 (10) 1.68 Avg: 99.2646.32

11 6 FANCHINI Nadia ITA
Dynastar

Int1: 18.19 (23) I1-I2: 13.87 (25) 0.42 Sp1 128.80 (22)

Int2: 32.06 (23) I2-I3: 20.89 (5) 0.77 Sp2 120.38 (36)

Int3: 52.95 (14) I3-I4: 25.77 (10) 0.87 Sp3 107.12 (5)

Int4: 1:18.72 (11) I4-I5: 18.29 (34) 1.05

Int5: 1:37.01 (14) I5-Fin: 13.98 (11) 1.77

Fin: 1:50.99 (11) 1.73 Avg: 99.2247.68

12 4 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT
Fischer

Int1: 17.77 (1) I1-I2: 13.73 (16) Sp1 133.90 (1)

Int2: 31.50 (6) I2-I3: 20.97 (8) 0.21 Sp2 122.61 (20)

Int3: 52.47 (4) I3-I4: 26.33 (33) 0.39 Sp3 104.00 (33)

Int4: 1:18.80 (12) I4-I5: 18.13 (25) 1.13

Int5: 1:36.93 (12) I5-Fin: 14.08 (24) 1.69

Fin: 1:51.01 (12) 1.75 Avg: 99.2048.22

13 17 WEIRATHER Tina LIE
Head

Int1: 17.98 (12) I1-I2: 13.57 (6) 0.21 Sp1 131.26 (3)

Int2: 31.55 (8) I2-I3: 20.96 (7) 0.26 Sp2 119.72 (39)

Int3: 52.51 (5) I3-I4: 26.30 (32) 0.43 Sp3 107.43 (4)

Int4: 1:18.81 (13) I4-I5: 18.19 (29) 1.14

Int5: 1:37.00 (13) I5-Fin: 14.03 (19) 1.76

Fin: 1:51.03 (13) 1.77 Avg: 99.1848.77

14 26 HAEHLEN Joana SUI
Atomic

Int1: 18.36 (31) I1-I2: 14.22 (45) 0.59 Sp1 126.18 (44)

Int2: 32.58 (41) I2-I3: 21.09 (18) 1.29 Sp2 124.12 (9)

Int3: 53.67 (31) I3-I4: 25.72 (9) 1.59 Sp3 103.02 (37)

Int4: 1:19.39 (19) I4-I5: 17.78 (7) 1.72

Int5: 1:37.17 (17) I5-Fin: 13.87 (5) 1.93

Fin: 1:51.04 (14) 1.78 Avg: 99.1849.04

14 12 LEDECKA Ester CZE
Atomic

Int1: 17.97 (10) I1-I2: 13.78 (19) 0.20 Sp1 131.61 (2)

Int2: 31.75 (13) I2-I3: 20.97 (8) 0.46 Sp2 123.01 (15)

Int3: 52.72 (9) I3-I4: 25.87 (14) 0.64 Sp3 105.50 (13)

Int4: 1:18.59 (9) I4-I5: 18.02 (18) 0.92

Int5: 1:36.61 (9) I5-Fin: 14.43 (47) 1.37

Fin: 1:51.04 (14) 1.78 Avg: 99.1849.04

16 10 SUTER Corinne SUI
Head

Int1: 18.04 (14) I1-I2: 13.76 (18) 0.27 Sp1 129.04 (18)

Int2: 31.80 (15) I2-I3: 21.41 (33) 0.51 Sp2 120.70 (32)

Int3: 53.21 (22) I3-I4: 26.24 (29) 1.13 Sp3 102.90 (38)

Int4: 1:19.45 (20) I4-I5: 17.75 (6) 1.78

Int5: 1:37.20 (18) I5-Fin: 14.03 (19) 1.96

Fin: 1:51.23 (16) 1.97 Avg: 99.0154.18
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 15

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

17 22 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int1: 18.37 (32) I1-I2: 13.62 (8) 0.60 Sp1 128.17 (33)

Int2: 31.99 (20) I2-I3: 21.01 (12) 0.70 Sp2 121.61 (27)

Int3: 53.00 (15) I3-I4: 26.24 (29) 0.92 Sp3 105.95 (9)

Int4: 1:19.24 (17) I4-I5: 18.06 (24) 1.57

Int5: 1:37.30 (20) I5-Fin: 14.01 (17) 2.06

Fin: 1:51.31 (17) 2.05 Avg: 98.9356.34

18 21 MIRADOLI Romane FRA
Dynastar

Int1: 18.18 (22) I1-I2: 14.03 (37) 0.41 Sp1 127.75 (35)

Int2: 32.21 (28) I2-I3: 21.29 (26) 0.92 Sp2 121.60 (28)

Int3: 53.50 (28) I3-I4: 26.00 (18) 1.42 Sp3 104.84 (21)

Int4: 1:19.50 (21) I4-I5: 17.94 (12) 1.83

Int5: 1:37.44 (21) I5-Fin: 13.93 (9) 2.20

Fin: 1:51.37 (18) 2.11 Avg: 98.8857.96

19 31 ORTLIEB Nina AUT
Head

* Int1: 18.47 (37) I1-I2: 13.94 (31) 0.70 Sp1 128.77 (23)

Int2: 32.41 (34) I2-I3: 21.67 (45) 1.12 Sp2 116.95 (50)

Int3: 54.08 (41) I3-I4: 25.84 (13) 2.00 Sp3 106.67 (6)

Int4: 1:19.92 (31) I4-I5: 17.91 (9) 2.25

Int5: 1:37.83 (27) I5-Fin: 13.58 (1) 2.59

Fin: 1:51.41 (19) 2.15 Avg: 98.8559.03

20 29 SCHEYER Christine AUT
Head

Int1: 18.16 (20) I1-I2: 13.51 (3) 0.39 Sp1 130.18 (8)

Int2: 31.67 (10) I2-I3: 21.40 (31) 0.38 Sp2 124.94 (5)

Int3: 53.07 (18) I3-I4: 26.64 (39) 0.99 Sp3 103.19 (36)

Int4: 1:19.71 (27) I4-I5: 17.85 (8) 2.04

Int5: 1:37.56 (22) I5-Fin: 13.88 (6) 2.32

Fin: 1:51.44 (20) 2.18 Avg: 98.8259.84

20 13 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER
Stoeckli

* Int1: 17.89 (7) I1-I2: 13.59 (7) 0.12 Sp1 128.99 (20)

Int2: 31.48 (5) I2-I3: 21.05 (13) 0.19 Sp2 114.37 (52)

Int3: 52.53 (7) I3-I4: 25.70 (5) 0.45 Sp3 105.72 (12)

Int4: 1:18.23 (5) I4-I5: 18.36 (38) 0.56

Int5: 1:36.59 (8) I5-Fin: 14.85 (53) 1.35

Fin: 1:51.44 (20) 2.18 Avg: 98.8259.84

22 14 BRIGNONE Federica ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 18.06 (16) I1-I2: 13.82 (21) 0.29 Sp1 127.31 (38)

Int2: 31.88 (18) I2-I3: 21.26 (25) 0.59 Sp2 122.70 (18)

Int3: 53.14 (21) I3-I4: 25.77 (10) 1.06 Sp3 104.35 (28)

Int4: 1:18.91 (16) I4-I5: 18.31 (35) 1.24

Int5: 1:37.22 (19) I5-Fin: 14.24 (32) 1.98

Fin: 1:51.46 (22) 2.20 Avg: 98.8060.38

23 16 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 18.03 (13) I1-I2: 13.82 (21) 0.26 Sp1 129.36 (15)

Int2: 31.85 (17) I2-I3: 21.17 (20) 0.56 Sp2 122.72 (17)

Int3: 53.02 (16) I3-I4: 25.82 (12) 0.94 Sp3 105.10 (16)

Int4: 1:18.84 (15) I4-I5: 18.25 (31) 1.17

Int5: 1:37.09 (15) I5-Fin: 14.48 (49) 1.85

Fin: 1:51.57 (23) 2.31 Avg: 98.7063.34

24 25 DELAGO Nicol ITA
Atomic

Int1: 18.21 (25) I1-I2: 13.67 (10) 0.44 Sp1 129.00 (19)

Int2: 31.88 (18) I2-I3: 21.50 (38) 0.59 Sp2 124.90 (6)

Int3: 53.38 (23) I3-I4: 26.26 (31) 1.30 Sp3 103.81 (34)

Int4: 1:19.64 (25) I4-I5: 18.05 (22) 1.97

Int5: 1:37.69 (23) I5-Fin: 13.90 (8) 2.45

Fin: 1:51.59 (24) 2.33 Avg: 98.6963.87

25 49 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA
Rossignol

Int1: 18.50 (41) I1-I2: 14.07 (39) 0.73 Sp1 128.52 (26)

Int2: 32.57 (40) I2-I3: 20.99 (11) 1.28 Sp2 124.09 (10)

Int3: 53.56 (30) I3-I4: 26.18 (26) 1.48 Sp3 104.25 (30)

Int4: 1:19.74 (29) I4-I5: 17.96 (15) 2.07

Int5: 1:37.70 (24) I5-Fin: 14.05 (23) 2.46

Fin: 1:51.75 (25) 2.49 Avg: 98.5468.16

28-11-2018 / Lake Louise (CAN) / 5018 Page 3/7

Time : 13:26 Document: C77A_trn 1.0Generation date : WED 28 NOV 2018

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing

 



1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 15

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

26 37 REISINGER Elisabeth AUT
Head

Int1: 18.49 (39) I1-I2: 14.02 (36) 0.72 Sp1 124.40 (51)

Int2: 32.51 (37) I2-I3: 21.51 (39) 1.22 Sp2 126.62 (2)

Int3: 54.02 (38) I3-I4: 25.70 (5) 1.94 Sp3 99.66 (52)

Int4: 1:19.72 (28) I4-I5: 17.99 (17) 2.05

Int5: 1:37.71 (25) I5-Fin: 14.32 (38) 2.47

Fin: 1:52.03 (26) 2.77 Avg: 98.3075.64

26 27 WENIG Michaela GER
Stoeckli

* Int1: 18.67 (48) I1-I2: 13.89 (26) 0.90 Sp1 130.01 (11)

Int2: 32.56 (39) I2-I3: 21.34 (27) 1.27 Sp2 124.36 (7)

Int3: 53.90 (36) I3-I4: 26.05 (21) 1.82 Sp3 104.98 (19)

Int4: 1:19.95 (32) I4-I5: 17.95 (13) 2.28

Int5: 1:37.90 (28) I5-Fin: 14.13 (25) 2.66

Fin: 1:52.03 (26) 2.77 Avg: 98.3075.64

28 38 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR
Head

* Int1: 18.42 (33) I1-I2: 13.82 (21) 0.65 Sp1 129.44 (13)

Int2: 32.24 (31) I2-I3: 21.19 (22) 0.95 Sp2 117.47 (48)

Int3: 53.43 (25) I3-I4: 25.94 (16) 1.35 Sp3 99.95 (51)

Int4: 1:19.37 (18) I4-I5: 18.37 (41) 1.70

Int5: 1:37.74 (26) I5-Fin: 14.32 (38) 2.50

Fin: 1:52.06 (28) 2.80 Avg: 98.2776.43

29 20 FLURY Jasmine SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 18.12 (17) I1-I2: 14.19 (43) 0.35 Sp1 130.07 (10)

Int2: 32.31 (32) I2-I3: 20.76 (2) 1.02 Sp2 118.39 (45)

Int3: 53.07 (18) I3-I4: 26.84 (44) 0.99 Sp3 105.82 (11)

Int4: 1:19.91 (30) I4-I5: 18.19 (29) 2.24

Int5: 1:38.10 (31) I5-Fin: 13.97 (10) 2.86

Fin: 1:52.07 (29) 2.81 Avg: 98.2676.70

30 48 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA
Salomon

Int1: 18.32 (30) I1-I2: 13.71 (12) 0.55 Sp1 128.66 (25)

Int2: 32.03 (21) I2-I3: 21.38 (29) 0.74 Sp2 122.00 (24)

Int3: 53.41 (24) I3-I4: 26.19 (27) 1.33 Sp3 104.83 (22)

Int4: 1:19.60 (23) I4-I5: 18.36 (38) 1.93

Int5: 1:37.96 (29) I5-Fin: 14.20 (28) 2.72

Fin: 1:52.16 (30) 2.90 Avg: 98.1879.09

31 23 NUFER Priska SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 18.28 (27) I1-I2: 14.17 (41) 0.51 Sp1 123.91 (52)

Int2: 32.45 (35) I2-I3: 21.23 (24) 1.16 Sp2 120.49 (34)

Int3: 53.68 (32) I3-I4: 26.54 (35) 1.60 Sp3 106.34 (7)

Int4: 1:20.22 (33) I4-I5: 17.97 (16) 2.55

Int5: 1:38.19 (33) I5-Fin: 13.98 (11) 2.95

Fin: 1:52.17 (31) 2.91 Avg: 98.1879.36

32 41 IVARSSON Lin SWE
Head

Int1: 18.25 (27) I1-I2: 13.80 (20) 0.48 Sp1 128.93 (21)

Int2: 32.05 (22) I2-I3: 20.97 (8) 0.76 Sp2 121.82 (25)

Int3: 53.02 (16) I3-I4: 27.25 (52) 0.94 Sp3 104.52 (26)

Int4: 1:20.27 (35) I4-I5: 18.31 (35) 2.60

Int5: 1:38.58 (36) I5-Fin: 13.71 (2) 3.34

Fin: 1:52.29 (32) 3.03 Avg: 98.0782.54

33 35 CURTONI Elena ITA
Head

Int1: 18.45 (36) I1-I2: 14.22 (45) 0.68 Sp1 125.95 (47)

Int2: 32.67 (44) I2-I3: 21.52 (40) 1.38 Sp2 125.78 (4)

Int3: 54.19 (43) I3-I4: 26.20 (28) 2.11 Sp3 108.55 (2)

Int4: 1:20.39 (37) I4-I5: 17.74 (5) 2.72

Int5: 1:38.13 (32) I5-Fin: 14.21 (30) 2.89

Fin: 1:52.34 (33) 3.08 Avg: 98.0383.87

34 9 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR
Head

Int1: 18.05 (15) I1-I2: 13.68 (11) 0.28 Sp1 126.50 (40)

Int2: 31.73 (12) I2-I3: 21.38 (29) 0.44 Sp2 118.55 (44)

Int3: 53.11 (20) I3-I4: 26.54 (35) 1.03 Sp3 104.90 (20)

Int4: 1:19.65 (26) I4-I5: 18.40 (44) 1.98

Int5: 1:38.05 (30) I5-Fin: 14.33 (41) 2.81

Fin: 1:52.38 (34) 3.12 Avg: 97.9984.93

28-11-2018 / Lake Louise (CAN) / 5018 Page 4/7

Time : 13:26 Document: C77A_trn 1.0Generation date : WED 28 NOV 2018

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing

 



1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 15

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

35 8 ROSS Laurenne USA
Stoeckli

Int1: 18.20 (24) I1-I2: 13.86 (24) 0.43 Sp1 129.39 (14)

Int2: 32.06 (23) I2-I3: 21.41 (33) 0.77 Sp2 118.37 (47)

Int3: 53.47 (27) I3-I4: 26.15 (23) 1.39 Sp3 102.05 (44)

Int4: 1:19.62 (24) I4-I5: 18.66 (51) 1.95

Int5: 1:38.28 (35) I5-Fin: 14.20 (28) 3.04

Fin: 1:52.48 (35) 3.22 Avg: 97.9187.57

36 24 GAUCHE Laura FRA
Salomon

Int1: 18.52 (43) I1-I2: 13.98 (34) 0.75 Sp1 126.28 (42)

Int2: 32.50 (36) I2-I3: 21.56 (41) 1.21 Sp2 123.86 (11)

Int3: 54.06 (39) I3-I4: 26.17 (24) 1.98 Sp3 105.15 (14)

Int4: 1:20.23 (34) I4-I5: 18.04 (20) 2.56

Int5: 1:38.27 (34) I5-Fin: 14.38 (46) 3.03

Fin: 1:52.65 (36) 3.39 Avg: 97.7692.06

37 46 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra RUS
Atomic

Int1: 18.23 (26) I1-I2: 13.89 (26) 0.46 Sp1 128.45 (28)

Int2: 32.12 (26) I2-I3: 21.41 (33) 0.83 Sp2 118.39 (45)

Int3: 53.53 (29) I3-I4: 26.74 (42) 1.45 Sp3 100.69 (48)

Int4: 1:20.27 (35) I4-I5: 18.42 (46) 2.60

Int5: 1:38.69 (37) I5-Fin: 14.23 (31) 3.45

Fin: 1:52.92 (37) 3.66 Avg: 97.5299.15

38 30 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT
Atomic

Int1: 18.47 (37) I1-I2: 13.75 (17) 0.70 Sp1 129.93 (12)

Int2: 32.22 (29) I2-I3: 22.07 (53) 0.93 Sp2 121.63 (26)

Int3: 54.29 (44) I3-I4: 26.71 (40) 2.21 Sp3 104.63 (25)

Int4: 1:21.00 (42) I4-I5: 17.95 (13) 3.33

Int5: 1:38.95 (39) I5-Fin: 13.99 (15) 3.71

Fin: 1:52.94 (38) 3.68 Avg: 97.5199.67

39 50 HAASER Ricarda AUT
Fischer

Int1: 18.31 (29) I1-I2: 13.92 (29) 0.54 Sp1 128.24 (32)

Int2: 32.23 (30) I2-I3: 21.57 (42) 0.94 Sp2 120.47 (35)

Int3: 53.80 (35) I3-I4: 26.76 (43) 1.72 Sp3 102.26 (41)

Int4: 1:20.56 (38) I4-I5: 18.43 (47) 2.89

Int5: 1:38.99 (40) I5-Fin: 13.98 (11) 3.75

Fin: 1:52.97 (39) 3.71 Avg: 97.48100.46

40 44 PIOT Jennifer FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 18.52 (43) I1-I2: 14.20 (44) 0.75 Sp1 127.70 (36)

Int2: 32.72 (45) I2-I3: 21.37 (28) 1.43 Sp2 119.75 (38)

Int3: 54.09 (42) I3-I4: 26.56 (37) 2.01 Sp3 104.16 (32)

Int4: 1:20.65 (39) I4-I5: 18.25 (31) 2.98

Int5: 1:38.90 (38) I5-Fin: 14.26 (35) 3.66

Fin: 1:53.16 (40) 3.90 Avg: 97.32105.43

41 45 GAGNON Marie-Michele CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 18.16 (20) I1-I2: 13.91 (28) 0.39 Sp1 128.32 (30)

Int2: 32.07 (25) I2-I3: 21.68 (46) 0.78 Sp2 122.22 (23)

Int3: 53.75 (34) I3-I4: 26.98 (49) 1.67 Sp3 96.85 (53)

Int4: 1:20.73 (40) I4-I5: 18.38 (42) 3.06

Int5: 1:39.11 (41) I5-Fin: 14.25 (34) 3.87

Fin: 1:53.36 (41) 4.10 Avg: 97.15110.64

42 33 BAILET Margot FRA
Salomon

Int1: 18.53 (45) I1-I2: 14.06 (38) 0.76 Sp1 128.41 (29)

Int2: 32.59 (42) I2-I3: 21.88 (50) 1.30 Sp2 118.64 (43)

Int3: 54.47 (47) I3-I4: 26.72 (41) 2.39 Sp3 105.09 (17)

Int4: 1:21.19 (44) I4-I5: 18.25 (31) 3.52

Int5: 1:39.44 (43) I5-Fin: 13.98 (11) 4.20

Fin: 1:53.42 (42) 4.16 Avg: 97.09112.20

43 39 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE
Fischer

Int1: 18.77 (50) I1-I2: 14.32 (48) 1.00 Sp1 126.14 (45)

Int2: 33.09 (50) I2-I3: 20.91 (6) 1.80 Sp2 122.65 (19)

Int3: 54.00 (37) I3-I4: 26.95 (48) 1.92 Sp3 102.14 (43)

Int4: 1:20.95 (41) I4-I5: 18.36 (38) 3.28

Int5: 1:39.31 (42) I5-Fin: 14.30 (37) 4.07

Fin: 1:53.61 (43) 4.35 Avg: 96.93117.13
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 15

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

44 34 HOFER Anna ITA
Atomic

Int1: 18.87 (52) I1-I2: 13.94 (31) 1.10 Sp1 126.67 (39)

Int2: 32.81 (46) I2-I3: 21.57 (42) 1.52 Sp2 120.10 (37)

Int3: 54.38 (46) I3-I4: 26.87 (46) 2.30 Sp3 102.68 (40)

Int4: 1:21.25 (45) I4-I5: 18.32 (37) 3.58

Int5: 1:39.57 (44) I5-Fin: 14.35 (44) 4.33

Fin: 1:53.92 (44) 4.66 Avg: 96.67125.13

45 51 SMALL Greta AUS
Atomic

Int1: 18.58 (46) I1-I2: 14.29 (47) 0.81 Sp1 127.98 (34)

Int2: 32.87 (47) I2-I3: 21.78 (48) 1.58 Sp2 122.44 (21)

Int3: 54.65 (49) I3-I4: 26.84 (44) 2.57 Sp3 102.71 (39)

Int4: 1:21.49 (51) I4-I5: 18.14 (26) 3.82

Int5: 1:39.63 (45) I5-Fin: 14.32 (38) 4.39

Fin: 1:53.95 (45) 4.69 Avg: 96.64125.90

46 32 WORLEY Tessa FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 18.87 (52) I1-I2: 1.10

Int2: I2-I3: Sp2 117.35 (49)

Int3: 55.01 (52) I3-I4: 26.17 (24) 2.93 Sp3 104.19 (31)

Int4: 1:21.18 (43) I4-I5: 18.53 (49) 3.51

Int5: 1:39.71 (47) I5-Fin: 14.33 (41) 4.47

Fin: 1:54.04 (46) 4.78 Avg: 96.57128.22

47 40 FEST Nadine AUT
Rossignol

Int1: 18.42 (33) I1-I2: 14.09 (40) 0.65 Sp1 125.61 (49)

Int2: 32.51 (37) I2-I3: 21.99 (52) 1.22 Sp2 122.81 (16)

Int3: 54.50 (48) I3-I4: 26.90 (47) 2.42 Sp3 101.88 (45)

Int4: 1:21.40 (49) I4-I5: 18.41 (45) 3.73

Int5: 1:39.81 (49) I5-Fin: 14.27 (36) 4.57

Fin: 1:54.08 (47) 4.82 Avg: 96.53129.25

48 53 REMME Roni CAN
Head

Int1: 18.49 (39) I1-I2: 14.17 (41) 0.72 Sp1 126.34 (41)

Int2: 32.66 (43) I2-I3: 21.41 (33) 1.37 Sp2 123.52 (13)

Int3: 54.07 (40) I3-I4: 27.18 (51) 1.99 Sp3 101.07 (47)

Int4: 1:21.25 (45) I4-I5: 18.52 (48) 3.58

Int5: 1:39.77 (48) I5-Fin: 14.35 (44) 4.53

Fin: 1:54.12 (48) 4.86 Avg: 96.50130.27

49 52 COLETTI Alexandra MON
Head

* Int1: 18.60 (47) I1-I2: 14.38 (49) 0.83 Sp1 126.23 (43)

Int2: 32.98 (49) I2-I3: 21.80 (49) 1.69 Sp2 120.83 (30)

Int3: 54.78 (50) I3-I4: 26.52 (34) 2.70 Sp3 104.48 (27)

Int4: 1:21.30 (47) I4-I5: 18.39 (43) 3.63

Int5: 1:39.69 (46) I5-Fin: 14.56 (50) 4.45

Fin: 1:54.25 (49) 4.99 Avg: 96.39133.61

50 56 HRONEK Veronique GER
Head

Int1: 18.80 (51) I1-I2: 14.38 (49) 1.03 Sp1 125.43 (50)

Int2: 33.18 (51) I2-I3: 21.70 (47) 1.89 Sp2 119.34 (41)

Int3: 54.88 (51) I3-I4: 26.57 (38) 2.80 Sp3 99.99 (50)

Int4: 1:21.45 (50) I4-I5: 18.69 (52) 3.78

Int5: 1:40.14 (51) I5-Fin: 14.47 (48) 4.90

Fin: 1:54.61 (50) 5.35 Avg: 96.09142.79

51 47 PASLIER Esther FRA
Salomon

Int1: 18.50 (41) I1-I2: 14.39 (51) 0.73 Sp1 127.63 (37)

Int2: 32.89 (48) I2-I3: 21.44 (37) 1.60 Sp2 120.62 (33)

Int3: 54.33 (45) I3-I4: 27.06 (50) 2.25 Sp3 101.46 (46)

Int4: 1:21.39 (48) I4-I5: 18.65 (50) 3.72

Int5: 1:40.04 (50) I5-Fin: 14.60 (51) 4.80

Fin: 1:54.64 (51) 5.38 Avg: 96.06143.56

52 28 PFISTER Meike GER
Rossignol

* Int1: 18.12 (17) I1-I2: 14.00 (35) 0.35 Sp1 128.50 (27)

Int2: 32.12 (26) I2-I3: 21.58 (44) 0.83 Sp2 105.36 (54)

Int3: 53.70 (32) I3-I4: 27.95 (54) 1.62 Sp3 100.33 (49)

Int4: 1:21.65 (52) I4-I5: 19.26 (53) 3.98

Int5: 1:40.91 (52) I5-Fin: 14.03 (19) 5.67

Fin: 1:54.94 (52) 5.68 Avg: 95.81151.17
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 54 Number of NSA: 15

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

53 57 KOPP Rahel SUI
Rossignol

* Int1: 18.96 (54) I1-I2: 14.51 (52) 1.19 Sp1 125.78 (48)

Int2: 33.47 (52) I2-I3: 21.97 (51) 2.18 Sp2 110.68 (53)

Int3: 55.44 (53) I3-I4: 27.68 (53) 3.36 Sp3 92.22 (54)

Int4: 1:23.12 (53) I4-I5: 19.34 (54) 5.45

Int5: 1:42.46 (53) I5-Fin: 14.87 (54) 7.22

Fin: 1:57.33 (53) 8.07 Avg: 93.86210.40

54 55 RAPAPORT Helena SWE
Head

Int1: 18.67 (48) I1-I2: 8:00.53 (53) 0.90 Sp1 118.36 (53)

Int2: 8:19.20 (53) I2-I3: 21.40 (31) 7:47.9 Sp2 119.53 (40)

Int3: 8:40.60 (54) I3-I4: 25.98 (17) 7:48.5 Sp3 104.71 (24)

Int4: 9:06.58 (54) I4-I5: 18.17 (28) 7:48.9

Int5: 9:24.75 (54) I5-Fin: 14.78 (52) 7:49.5

Fin: 9:39.53 (54) 7:50.2 Avg: 19.002482.2

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4 Int. 5 = Inter5

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish
Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 1 HUETTER Cornelia AUT
Head

Int1: 17.97 (10) I1-I2: 13.47 (1) 0.20 Sp1 130.97 (5)

Int2: 31.44 (4) I2-I3: 21.08 (15) 0.15 Sp2 126.17 (3)

Int3: 52.52 (6) I3-I4: 26.04 (20) 0.44 Sp3 105.06 (18)

Int4: 1:18.56 (8) I4-I5: 17.54 (1) 0.89

Int5: 1:36.10 (5) I5-Fin: 13.99 (15) 0.86

Fin: 1:50.09 (4) 0.83 Avg: 100.0323.06

 2 WEIDLE Kira GER
Rossignol

Int1: 17.85 (3) I1-I2: 13.52 (4) 0.08 Sp1 130.74 (6)

Int2: 31.37 (2) I2-I3: 20.85 (3) 0.08 Sp2 123.25 (14)

Int3: 52.22 (3) I3-I4: 25.45 (2) 0.14 Sp3 104.79 (23)

Int4: 1:17.67 (1) I4-I5: 17.57 (2)
Int5: 1:35.24 (1) I5-Fin: 14.02 (18)
Fin: 1:49.26 (1) Avg: 100.790.00

 3 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI
Head

Int1: 17.87 (5) I1-I2: 13.65 (9) 0.10 Sp1 128.73 (26)

Int2: 31.52 (7) I2-I3: 21.07 (14) 0.23 Sp2 122.28 (22)

Int3: 52.59 (8) I3-I4: 25.20 (1) 0.51 Sp3 103.25 (35)

Int4: 1:17.79 (2) I4-I5: 18.05 (22) 0.12

Int5: 1:35.84 (4) I5-Fin: 14.34 (43) 0.60

Fin: 1:50.18 (5) 0.92 Avg: 99.9525.54

 4 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT
Fischer

Int1: 17.77 (1) I1-I2: 13.73 (16) Sp1 133.90 (1)

Int2: 31.50 (6) I2-I3: 20.97 (8) 0.21 Sp2 122.61 (20)

Int3: 52.47 (4) I3-I4: 26.33 (33) 0.39 Sp3 104.00 (33)

Int4: 1:18.80 (12) I4-I5: 18.13 (25) 1.13

Int5: 1:36.93 (12) I5-Fin: 14.08 (24) 1.69

Fin: 1:51.01 (12) 1.75 Avg: 99.2048.22

 5 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT
Fischer

Int1: 17.88 (6) I1-I2: 13.50 (2) 0.11 Sp1 131.03 (4)

Int2: 31.38 (3) I2-I3: 20.70 (1) 0.09 Sp2 124.23 (8)

Int3: 52.08 (1) I3-I4: 25.71 (7) Sp3 109.01 (1)

Int4: 1:17.79 (2) I4-I5: 17.92 (10) 0.12

Int5: 1:35.71 (2) I5-Fin: 14.14 (26) 0.47

Fin: 1:49.85 (2) 0.59 Avg: 100.2516.43

 6 FANCHINI Nadia ITA
Dynastar

Int1: 18.19 (23) I1-I2: 13.87 (25) 0.42 Sp1 128.80 (23)

Int2: 32.06 (23) I2-I3: 20.89 (5) 0.77 Sp2 120.38 (36)

Int3: 52.95 (14) I3-I4: 25.77 (10) 0.87 Sp3 107.12 (5)

Int4: 1:18.72 (11) I4-I5: 18.29 (34) 1.05

Int5: 1:37.01 (14) I5-Fin: 13.98 (11) 1.77

Fin: 1:50.99 (11) 1.73 Avg: 99.2247.68

 7 VEITH Anna AUT
Head

Int1: 18.13 (19) I1-I2: 13.71 (12) 0.36 Sp1 129.12 (18)

Int2: 31.84 (16) I2-I3: 21.08 (15) 0.55 Sp2 128.28 (1)

Int3: 52.92 (13) I3-I4: 25.71 (7) 0.84 Sp3 105.86 (10)

Int4: 1:18.63 (10) I4-I5: 18.14 (26) 0.96

Int5: 1:36.77 (11) I5-Fin: 13.78 (3) 1.53

Fin: 1:50.55 (7) 1.29 Avg: 99.6135.70
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 8 ROSS Laurenne USA
Stoeckli

Int1: 18.20 (24) I1-I2: 13.86 (24) 0.43 Sp1 129.39 (14)

Int2: 32.06 (23) I2-I3: 21.41 (34) 0.77 Sp2 118.37 (47)

Int3: 53.47 (28) I3-I4: 26.15 (23) 1.39 Sp3 102.05 (44)

Int4: 1:19.62 (24) I4-I5: 18.66 (51) 1.95

Int5: 1:38.28 (35) I5-Fin: 14.20 (28) 3.04

Fin: 1:52.48 (35) 3.22 Avg: 97.9187.57

 9 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR
Head

Int1: 18.05 (15) I1-I2: 13.68 (11) 0.28 Sp1 126.50 (42)

Int2: 31.73 (12) I2-I3: 21.38 (30) 0.44 Sp2 118.55 (44)

Int3: 53.11 (20) I3-I4: 26.54 (35) 1.03 Sp3 104.90 (20)

Int4: 1:19.65 (26) I4-I5: 18.40 (44) 1.98

Int5: 1:38.05 (30) I5-Fin: 14.33 (41) 2.81

Fin: 1:52.38 (34) 3.12 Avg: 97.9984.93

 10 SUTER Corinne SUI
Head

Int1: 18.04 (14) I1-I2: 13.76 (18) 0.27 Sp1 129.04 (19)

Int2: 31.80 (15) I2-I3: 21.41 (34) 0.51 Sp2 120.70 (32)

Int3: 53.21 (22) I3-I4: 26.24 (29) 1.13 Sp3 102.90 (38)

Int4: 1:19.45 (20) I4-I5: 17.75 (6) 1.78

Int5: 1:37.20 (18) I5-Fin: 14.03 (19) 1.96

Fin: 1:51.23 (16) 1.97 Avg: 99.0154.18

 11 STUHEC Ilka SLO
Stoeckli

* Int1: 17.77 (1) I1-I2: 13.52 (4) Sp1 130.41 (7)

Int2: 31.29 (1) I2-I3: 20.87 (4) Sp2 116.37 (51)

Int3: 52.16 (2) I3-I4: 25.92 (15) 0.08 Sp3 107.70 (3)

Int4: 1:18.08 (4) I4-I5: 17.73 (4) 0.41

Int5: 1:35.81 (3) I5-Fin: 14.24 (32) 0.57

Fin: 1:50.05 (3) 0.79 Avg: 100.0721.96

 12 LEDECKA Ester CZE
Atomic

Int1: 17.97 (10) I1-I2: 13.78 (19) 0.20 Sp1 131.61 (2)

Int2: 31.75 (13) I2-I3: 20.97 (8) 0.46 Sp2 123.01 (15)

Int3: 52.72 (9) I3-I4: 25.87 (14) 0.64 Sp3 105.50 (13)

Int4: 1:18.59 (9) I4-I5: 18.02 (18) 0.92

Int5: 1:36.61 (9) I5-Fin: 14.43 (47) 1.37

Fin: 1:51.04 (14) 1.78 Avg: 99.1849.04

 13 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER
Stoeckli

* Int1: 17.89 (7) I1-I2: 13.59 (7) 0.12 Sp1 128.99 (21)

Int2: 31.48 (5) I2-I3: 21.05 (13) 0.19 Sp2 114.37 (52)

Int3: 52.53 (7) I3-I4: 25.70 (5) 0.45 Sp3 105.72 (12)

Int4: 1:18.23 (5) I4-I5: 18.36 (38) 0.56

Int5: 1:36.59 (8) I5-Fin: 14.85 (53) 1.35

Fin: 1:51.44 (20) 2.18 Avg: 98.8259.84

 14 BRIGNONE Federica ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 18.06 (16) I1-I2: 13.82 (21) 0.29 Sp1 127.31 (40)

Int2: 31.88 (18) I2-I3: 21.26 (26) 0.59 Sp2 122.70 (18)

Int3: 53.14 (21) I3-I4: 25.77 (10) 1.06 Sp3 104.35 (28)

Int4: 1:18.91 (16) I4-I5: 18.31 (35) 1.24

Int5: 1:37.22 (19) I5-Fin: 14.24 (32) 1.98

Fin: 1:51.46 (22) 2.20 Avg: 98.8060.38

 15 GISIN Michelle SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 17.85 (3) I1-I2: 13.94 (32) 0.08 Sp1 126.07 (48)

Int2: 31.79 (14) I2-I3: 21.08 (15) 0.50 Sp2 123.71 (12)

Int3: 52.87 (12) I3-I4: 25.50 (3) 0.79 Sp3 106.20 (8)

Int4: 1:18.37 (6) I4-I5: 18.04 (20) 0.70

Int5: 1:36.41 (7) I5-Fin: 14.03 (19) 1.17

Fin: 1:50.44 (6) 1.18 Avg: 99.7132.68

 16 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 18.03 (13) I1-I2: 13.82 (21) 0.26 Sp1 129.36 (15)

Int2: 31.85 (17) I2-I3: 21.17 (20) 0.56 Sp2 122.72 (17)

Int3: 53.02 (16) I3-I4: 25.82 (12) 0.94 Sp3 105.10 (16)

Int4: 1:18.84 (15) I4-I5: 18.25 (31) 1.17

Int5: 1:37.09 (15) I5-Fin: 14.48 (49) 1.85

Fin: 1:51.57 (23) 2.31 Avg: 98.7063.34
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 17 WEIRATHER Tina LIE
Head

Int1: 17.98 (12) I1-I2: 13.57 (6) 0.21 Sp1 131.26 (3)

Int2: 31.55 (8) I2-I3: 20.96 (7) 0.26 Sp2 119.72 (39)

Int3: 52.51 (5) I3-I4: 26.30 (32) 0.43 Sp3 107.43 (4)

Int4: 1:18.81 (13) I4-I5: 18.19 (29) 1.14

Int5: 1:37.00 (13) I5-Fin: 14.03 (19) 1.76

Fin: 1:51.03 (13) 1.77 Avg: 99.1848.77

 18 VENIER Stephanie AUT
Atomic

Int1: 17.92 (8) I1-I2: 13.72 (14) 0.15 Sp1 130.12 (9)

Int2: 31.64 (9) I2-I3: 21.17 (20) 0.35 Sp2 120.80 (31)

Int3: 52.81 (10) I3-I4: 26.01 (19) 0.73 Sp3 102.22 (42)

Int4: 1:18.82 (14) I4-I5: 17.92 (10) 1.15

Int5: 1:36.74 (10) I5-Fin: 13.89 (7) 1.50

Fin: 1:50.63 (9) 1.37 Avg: 99.5437.88

 19 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA
Atomic

Int1: 17.95 (9) I1-I2: 13.72 (14) 0.18 Sp1 128.26 (33)

Int2: 31.67 (10) I2-I3: 21.19 (23) 0.38 Sp2 119.17 (42)

Int3: 52.86 (11) I3-I4: 25.51 (4) 0.78 Sp3 105.14 (15)

Int4: 1:18.37 (6) I4-I5: 18.02 (18) 0.70

Int5: 1:36.39 (6) I5-Fin: 14.17 (27) 1.15

Fin: 1:50.56 (8) 1.30 Avg: 99.6135.97

 20 FLURY Jasmine SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 18.12 (17) I1-I2: 14.19 (45) 0.35 Sp1 130.07 (10)

Int2: 32.31 (34) I2-I3: 20.76 (2) 1.02 Sp2 118.39 (45)

Int3: 53.07 (18) I3-I4: 26.84 (44) 0.99 Sp3 105.82 (11)

Int4: 1:19.91 (30) I4-I5: 18.19 (29) 2.24

Int5: 1:38.10 (31) I5-Fin: 13.97 (10) 2.86

Fin: 1:52.07 (29) 2.81 Avg: 98.2676.70

 21 MIRADOLI Romane FRA
Dynastar

Int1: 18.18 (22) I1-I2: 14.03 (39) 0.41 Sp1 127.75 (37)

Int2: 32.21 (30) I2-I3: 21.29 (27) 0.92 Sp2 121.60 (28)

Int3: 53.50 (29) I3-I4: 26.00 (18) 1.42 Sp3 104.84 (21)

Int4: 1:19.50 (21) I4-I5: 17.94 (12) 1.83

Int5: 1:37.44 (21) I5-Fin: 13.93 (9) 2.20

Fin: 1:51.37 (18) 2.11 Avg: 98.8857.96

 22 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int1: 18.37 (34) I1-I2: 13.62 (8) 0.60 Sp1 128.17 (35)

Int2: 31.99 (20) I2-I3: 21.01 (12) 0.70 Sp2 121.61 (27)

Int3: 53.00 (15) I3-I4: 26.24 (29) 0.92 Sp3 105.95 (9)

Int4: 1:19.24 (17) I4-I5: 18.06 (24) 1.57

Int5: 1:37.30 (20) I5-Fin: 14.01 (17) 2.06

Fin: 1:51.31 (17) 2.05 Avg: 98.9356.34

 23 NUFER Priska SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 18.28 (29) I1-I2: 14.17 (43) 0.51 Sp1 123.91 (54)

Int2: 32.45 (37) I2-I3: 21.23 (25) 1.16 Sp2 120.49 (34)

Int3: 53.68 (33) I3-I4: 26.54 (35) 1.60 Sp3 106.34 (7)

Int4: 1:20.22 (33) I4-I5: 17.97 (16) 2.55

Int5: 1:38.19 (33) I5-Fin: 13.98 (11) 2.95

Fin: 1:52.17 (31) 2.91 Avg: 98.1879.36

 24 GAUCHE Laura FRA
Salomon

Int1: 18.52 (45) I1-I2: 13.98 (36) 0.75 Sp1 126.28 (44)

Int2: 32.50 (38) I2-I3: 21.56 (43) 1.21 Sp2 123.86 (11)

Int3: 54.06 (41) I3-I4: 26.17 (24) 1.98 Sp3 105.15 (14)

Int4: 1:20.23 (34) I4-I5: 18.04 (20) 2.56

Int5: 1:38.27 (34) I5-Fin: 14.38 (46) 3.03

Fin: 1:52.65 (36) 3.39 Avg: 97.7692.06

 25 DELAGO Nicol ITA
Atomic

Int1: 18.21 (25) I1-I2: 13.67 (10) 0.44 Sp1 129.00 (20)

Int2: 31.88 (18) I2-I3: 21.50 (39) 0.59 Sp2 124.90 (6)

Int3: 53.38 (24) I3-I4: 26.26 (31) 1.30 Sp3 103.81 (34)

Int4: 1:19.64 (25) I4-I5: 18.05 (22) 1.97

Int5: 1:37.69 (23) I5-Fin: 13.90 (8) 2.45

Fin: 1:51.59 (24) 2.33 Avg: 98.6963.87
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 26 HAEHLEN Joana SUI
Atomic

Int1: 18.36 (33) I1-I2: 14.22 (47) 0.59 Sp1 126.18 (46)

Int2: 32.58 (43) I2-I3: 21.09 (18) 1.29 Sp2 124.12 (9)

Int3: 53.67 (32) I3-I4: 25.72 (9) 1.59 Sp3 103.02 (37)

Int4: 1:19.39 (19) I4-I5: 17.78 (7) 1.72

Int5: 1:37.17 (17) I5-Fin: 13.87 (5) 1.93

Fin: 1:51.04 (14) 1.78 Avg: 99.1849.04

 27 WENIG Michaela GER
Stoeckli

* Int1: 18.67 (50) I1-I2: 13.89 (26) 0.90 Sp1 130.01 (11)

Int2: 32.56 (41) I2-I3: 21.34 (28) 1.27 Sp2 124.36 (7)

Int3: 53.90 (38) I3-I4: 26.05 (21) 1.82 Sp3 104.98 (19)

Int4: 1:19.95 (32) I4-I5: 17.95 (13) 2.28

Int5: 1:37.90 (28) I5-Fin: 14.13 (25) 2.66

Fin: 1:52.03 (26) 2.77 Avg: 98.3075.64

 28 PFISTER Meike GER
Rossignol

* Int1: 18.12 (17) I1-I2: 14.00 (37) 0.35 Sp1 128.50 (29)

Int2: 32.12 (26) I2-I3: 21.58 (46) 0.83 Sp2 105.36 (54)

Int3: 53.70 (34) I3-I4: 27.95 (54) 1.62 Sp3 100.33 (49)

Int4: 1:21.65 (52) I4-I5: 19.26 (53) 3.98

Int5: 1:40.91 (52) I5-Fin: 14.03 (19) 5.67

Fin: 1:54.94 (52) 5.68 Avg: 95.81151.17

 29 SCHEYER Christine AUT
Head

Int1: 18.16 (20) I1-I2: 13.51 (3) 0.39 Sp1 130.18 (8)

Int2: 31.67 (10) I2-I3: 21.40 (32) 0.38 Sp2 124.94 (5)

Int3: 53.07 (18) I3-I4: 26.64 (39) 0.99 Sp3 103.19 (36)

Int4: 1:19.71 (27) I4-I5: 17.85 (8) 2.04

Int5: 1:37.56 (22) I5-Fin: 13.88 (6) 2.32

Fin: 1:51.44 (20) 2.18 Avg: 98.8259.84

 30 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT
Atomic

Int1: 18.47 (39) I1-I2: 13.75 (17) 0.70 Sp1 129.93 (12)

Int2: 32.22 (31) I2-I3: 22.07 (55) 0.93 Sp2 121.63 (26)

Int3: 54.29 (46) I3-I4: 26.71 (40) 2.21 Sp3 104.63 (25)

Int4: 1:21.00 (42) I4-I5: 17.95 (13) 3.33

Int5: 1:38.95 (39) I5-Fin: 13.99 (15) 3.71

Fin: 1:52.94 (38) 3.68 Avg: 97.5199.67

 31 ORTLIEB Nina AUT
Head

* Int1: 18.47 (39) I1-I2: 13.94 (32) 0.70 Sp1 128.77 (24)

Int2: 32.41 (36) I2-I3: 21.67 (47) 1.12 Sp2 116.95 (50)

Int3: 54.08 (43) I3-I4: 25.84 (13) 2.00 Sp3 106.67 (6)

Int4: 1:19.92 (31) I4-I5: 17.91 (9) 2.25

Int5: 1:37.83 (27) I5-Fin: 13.58 (1) 2.59

Fin: 1:51.41 (19) 2.15 Avg: 98.8559.03

 32 WORLEY Tessa FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 18.87 (54) I1-I2: 1.10

Int2: I2-I3: Sp2 117.35 (49)

Int3: 55.01 (54) I3-I4: 26.17 (24) 2.93 Sp3 104.19 (31)

Int4: 1:21.18 (43) I4-I5: 18.53 (49) 3.51

Int5: 1:39.71 (47) I5-Fin: 14.33 (41) 4.47

Fin: 1:54.04 (46) 4.78 Avg: 96.57128.22

 33 BAILET Margot FRA
Salomon

Int1: 18.53 (47) I1-I2: 14.06 (40) 0.76 Sp1 128.41 (31)

Int2: 32.59 (44) I2-I3: 21.88 (52) 1.30 Sp2 118.64 (43)

Int3: 54.47 (49) I3-I4: 26.72 (41) 2.39 Sp3 105.09 (17)

Int4: 1:21.19 (44) I4-I5: 18.25 (31) 3.52

Int5: 1:39.44 (43) I5-Fin: 13.98 (11) 4.20

Fin: 1:53.42 (42) 4.16 Avg: 97.09112.20

 34 HOFER Anna ITA
Atomic

Int1: 18.87 (54) I1-I2: 13.94 (32) 1.10 Sp1 126.67 (41)

Int2: 32.81 (48) I2-I3: 21.57 (44) 1.52 Sp2 120.10 (37)

Int3: 54.38 (48) I3-I4: 26.87 (46) 2.30 Sp3 102.68 (40)

Int4: 1:21.25 (45) I4-I5: 18.32 (37) 3.58

Int5: 1:39.57 (44) I5-Fin: 14.35 (44) 4.33

Fin: 1:53.92 (44) 4.66 Avg: 96.67125.13
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 35 CURTONI Elena ITA
Head

Int1: 18.45 (38) I1-I2: 14.22 (47) 0.68 Sp1 125.95 (49)

Int2: 32.67 (46) I2-I3: 21.52 (41) 1.38 Sp2 125.78 (4)

Int3: 54.19 (45) I3-I4: 26.20 (28) 2.11 Sp3 108.55 (2)

Int4: 1:20.39 (37) I4-I5: 17.74 (5) 2.72

Int5: 1:38.13 (32) I5-Fin: 14.21 (30) 2.89

Fin: 1:52.34 (33) 3.08 Avg: 98.0383.87

 36 AGER Christina AUT
Atomic

Int1: 18.42 (35) I1-I2: 13.93 (31) 0.65 Sp1 129.34 (16)

Int2: 32.35 (35) I2-I3: 21.11 (19) 1.06 Sp2 120.92 (29)

Int3: 53.46 (27) I3-I4: 26.07 (22) 1.38 Sp3 104.35 (28)

Int4: 1:19.53 (22) I4-I5: 17.62 (3) 1.86

Int5: 1:37.15 (16) I5-Fin: 13.79 (4) 1.91

Fin: 1:50.94 (10) 1.68 Avg: 99.2646.32

 37 REISINGER Elisabeth AUT
Head

Int1: 18.49 (41) I1-I2: 14.02 (38) 0.72 Sp1 124.40 (53)

Int2: 32.51 (39) I2-I3: 21.51 (40) 1.22 Sp2 126.62 (2)

Int3: 54.02 (40) I3-I4: 25.70 (5) 1.94 Sp3 99.66 (52)

Int4: 1:19.72 (28) I4-I5: 17.99 (17) 2.05

Int5: 1:37.71 (25) I5-Fin: 14.32 (38) 2.47

Fin: 1:52.03 (26) 2.77 Avg: 98.3075.64

 38 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR
Head

* Int1: 18.42 (35) I1-I2: 13.82 (21) 0.65 Sp1 129.44 (13)

Int2: 32.24 (33) I2-I3: 21.19 (23) 0.95 Sp2 117.47 (48)

Int3: 53.43 (26) I3-I4: 25.94 (16) 1.35 Sp3 99.95 (51)

Int4: 1:19.37 (18) I4-I5: 18.37 (41) 1.70

Int5: 1:37.74 (26) I5-Fin: 14.32 (38) 2.50

Fin: 1:52.06 (28) 2.80 Avg: 98.2776.43

 39 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE
Fischer

Int1: 18.77 (52) I1-I2: 14.32 (50) 1.00 Sp1 126.14 (47)

Int2: 33.09 (52) I2-I3: 20.91 (6) 1.80 Sp2 122.65 (19)

Int3: 54.00 (39) I3-I4: 26.95 (48) 1.92 Sp3 102.14 (43)

Int4: 1:20.95 (41) I4-I5: 18.36 (38) 3.28

Int5: 1:39.31 (42) I5-Fin: 14.30 (37) 4.07

Fin: 1:53.61 (43) 4.35 Avg: 96.93117.13

 40 FEST Nadine AUT
Rossignol

Int1: 18.42 (35) I1-I2: 14.09 (42) 0.65 Sp1 125.61 (51)

Int2: 32.51 (39) I2-I3: 21.99 (54) 1.22 Sp2 122.81 (16)

Int3: 54.50 (50) I3-I4: 26.90 (47) 2.42 Sp3 101.88 (45)

Int4: 1:21.40 (49) I4-I5: 18.41 (45) 3.73

Int5: 1:39.81 (49) I5-Fin: 14.27 (36) 4.57

Fin: 1:54.08 (47) 4.82 Avg: 96.53129.25

 41 IVARSSON Lin SWE
Head

Int1: 18.25 (28) I1-I2: 13.80 (20) 0.48 Sp1 128.93 (22)

Int2: 32.05 (22) I2-I3: 20.97 (8) 0.76 Sp2 121.82 (25)

Int3: 53.02 (16) I3-I4: 27.25 (52) 0.94 Sp3 104.52 (26)

Int4: 1:20.27 (35) I4-I5: 18.31 (35) 2.60

Int5: 1:38.58 (36) I5-Fin: 13.71 (2) 3.34

Fin: 1:52.29 (32) 3.03 Avg: 98.0782.54

 42 DORSCH Patrizia GER
Stoeckli

Int1: 18.24 (27) I1-I2: 13.94 (32) 0.47 Sp1 128.77 (24)

Int2: 32.18 (28) I2-I3: 21.17 (20) 0.89

Int3: 53.35 (23) I3-I4: 1.27

Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg:

 43 GRENIER Valerie CAN
Rossignol

Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:

28-11-2018 / Lake Louise (CAN) / 5018 Page 5/7

Time : 13:26 Document: C77B_trn 1.0Generation date : WED 28 NOV 2018

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing

 



1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 44 PIOT Jennifer FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 18.52 (45) I1-I2: 14.20 (46) 0.75 Sp1 127.70 (38)

Int2: 32.72 (47) I2-I3: 21.37 (29) 1.43 Sp2 119.75 (38)

Int3: 54.09 (44) I3-I4: 26.56 (37) 2.01 Sp3 104.16 (32)

Int4: 1:20.65 (39) I4-I5: 18.25 (31) 2.98

Int5: 1:38.90 (38) I5-Fin: 14.26 (35) 3.66

Fin: 1:53.16 (40) 3.90 Avg: 97.32105.43

 45 GAGNON Marie-Michele CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 18.16 (20) I1-I2: 13.91 (29) 0.39 Sp1 128.32 (32)

Int2: 32.07 (25) I2-I3: 21.68 (48) 0.78 Sp2 122.22 (23)

Int3: 53.75 (36) I3-I4: 26.98 (49) 1.67 Sp3 96.85 (53)

Int4: 1:20.73 (40) I4-I5: 18.38 (42) 3.06

Int5: 1:39.11 (41) I5-Fin: 14.25 (34) 3.87

Fin: 1:53.36 (41) 4.10 Avg: 97.15110.64

 46 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra RUS
Atomic

Int1: 18.23 (26) I1-I2: 13.89 (26) 0.46 Sp1 128.45 (30)

Int2: 32.12 (26) I2-I3: 21.41 (34) 0.83 Sp2 118.39 (45)

Int3: 53.53 (30) I3-I4: 26.74 (42) 1.45 Sp3 100.69 (48)

Int4: 1:20.27 (35) I4-I5: 18.42 (46) 2.60

Int5: 1:38.69 (37) I5-Fin: 14.23 (31) 3.45

Fin: 1:52.92 (37) 3.66 Avg: 97.5299.15

 47 PASLIER Esther FRA
Salomon

Int1: 18.50 (43) I1-I2: 14.39 (53) 0.73 Sp1 127.63 (39)

Int2: 32.89 (50) I2-I3: 21.44 (38) 1.60 Sp2 120.62 (33)

Int3: 54.33 (47) I3-I4: 27.06 (50) 2.25 Sp3 101.46 (46)

Int4: 1:21.39 (48) I4-I5: 18.65 (50) 3.72

Int5: 1:40.04 (50) I5-Fin: 14.60 (51) 4.80

Fin: 1:54.64 (51) 5.38 Avg: 96.06143.56

 48 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA
Salomon

Int1: 18.32 (32) I1-I2: 13.71 (12) 0.55 Sp1 128.66 (27)

Int2: 32.03 (21) I2-I3: 21.38 (30) 0.74 Sp2 122.00 (24)

Int3: 53.41 (25) I3-I4: 26.19 (27) 1.33 Sp3 104.83 (22)

Int4: 1:19.60 (23) I4-I5: 18.36 (38) 1.93

Int5: 1:37.96 (29) I5-Fin: 14.20 (28) 2.72

Fin: 1:52.16 (30) 2.90 Avg: 98.1879.09

 49 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA
Rossignol

Int1: 18.50 (43) I1-I2: 14.07 (41) 0.73 Sp1 128.52 (28)

Int2: 32.57 (42) I2-I3: 20.99 (11) 1.28 Sp2 124.09 (10)

Int3: 53.56 (31) I3-I4: 26.18 (26) 1.48 Sp3 104.25 (30)

Int4: 1:19.74 (29) I4-I5: 17.96 (15) 2.07

Int5: 1:37.70 (24) I5-Fin: 14.05 (23) 2.46

Fin: 1:51.75 (25) 2.49 Avg: 98.5468.16

 50 HAASER Ricarda AUT
Fischer

Int1: 18.31 (31) I1-I2: 13.92 (30) 0.54 Sp1 128.24 (34)

Int2: 32.23 (32) I2-I3: 21.57 (44) 0.94 Sp2 120.47 (35)

Int3: 53.80 (37) I3-I4: 26.76 (43) 1.72 Sp3 102.26 (41)

Int4: 1:20.56 (38) I4-I5: 18.43 (47) 2.89

Int5: 1:38.99 (40) I5-Fin: 13.98 (11) 3.75

Fin: 1:52.97 (39) 3.71 Avg: 97.48100.46

 51 SMALL Greta AUS
Atomic

Int1: 18.58 (48) I1-I2: 14.29 (49) 0.81 Sp1 127.98 (36)

Int2: 32.87 (49) I2-I3: 21.78 (50) 1.58 Sp2 122.44 (21)

Int3: 54.65 (51) I3-I4: 26.84 (44) 2.57 Sp3 102.71 (39)

Int4: 1:21.49 (51) I4-I5: 18.14 (26) 3.82

Int5: 1:39.63 (45) I5-Fin: 14.32 (38) 4.39

Fin: 1:53.95 (45) 4.69 Avg: 96.64125.90

 52 COLETTI Alexandra MON
Head

* Int1: 18.60 (49) I1-I2: 14.38 (51) 0.83 Sp1 126.23 (45)

Int2: 32.98 (51) I2-I3: 21.80 (51) 1.69 Sp2 120.83 (30)

Int3: 54.78 (52) I3-I4: 26.52 (34) 2.70 Sp3 104.48 (27)

Int4: 1:21.30 (47) I4-I5: 18.39 (43) 3.63

Int5: 1:39.69 (46) I5-Fin: 14.56 (50) 4.45

Fin: 1:54.25 (49) 4.99 Avg: 96.39133.61
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1st Ladies' Downhill WED 28 NOV 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB 2ND TRAINING

Lake Louise (CAN)

Number of Competitors: 57 Number of NSA: 15

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 53 REMME Roni CAN
Head

Int1: 18.49 (41) I1-I2: 14.17 (43) 0.72 Sp1 126.34 (43)

Int2: 32.66 (45) I2-I3: 21.41 (34) 1.37 Sp2 123.52 (13)

Int3: 54.07 (42) I3-I4: 27.18 (51) 1.99 Sp3 101.07 (47)

Int4: 1:21.25 (45) I4-I5: 18.52 (48) 3.58

Int5: 1:39.77 (48) I5-Fin: 14.35 (44) 4.53

Fin: 1:54.12 (48) 4.86 Avg: 96.50130.27

 54 MAGG Ann Katrin GER
Head

Int1: 18.28 (29) I1-I2: 13.90 (28) 0.51 Sp1 129.14 (17)

Int2: 32.18 (28) I2-I3: 21.52 (41) 0.89

Int3: 53.70 (34) I3-I4: 1.62

Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg:

 55 RAPAPORT Helena SWE
Head

Int1: 18.67 (50) I1-I2: 8:00.53 (55) 0.90 Sp1 118.36 (55)

Int2: 8:19.20 (55) I2-I3: 21.40 (32) 7:47.9 Sp2 119.53 (40)

Int3: 8:40.60 (56) I3-I4: 25.98 (17) 7:48.5 Sp3 104.71 (24)

Int4: 9:06.58 (54) I4-I5: 18.17 (28) 7:48.9

Int5: 9:24.75 (54) I5-Fin: 14.78 (52) 7:49.5

Fin: 9:39.53 (54) 7:50.2 Avg: 19.002482.2

 56 HRONEK Veronique GER
Head

Int1: 18.80 (53) I1-I2: 14.38 (51) 1.03 Sp1 125.43 (52)

Int2: 33.18 (53) I2-I3: 21.70 (49) 1.89 Sp2 119.34 (41)

Int3: 54.88 (53) I3-I4: 26.57 (38) 2.80 Sp3 99.99 (50)

Int4: 1:21.45 (50) I4-I5: 18.69 (52) 3.78

Int5: 1:40.14 (51) I5-Fin: 14.47 (48) 4.90

Fin: 1:54.61 (50) 5.35 Avg: 96.09142.79

 57 KOPP Rahel SUI
Rossignol

* Int1: 18.96 (56) I1-I2: 14.51 (54) 1.19 Sp1 125.78 (50)

Int2: 33.47 (54) I2-I3: 21.97 (53) 2.18 Sp2 110.68 (53)

Int3: 55.44 (55) I3-I4: 27.68 (53) 3.36 Sp3 92.22 (54)

Int4: 1:23.12 (53) I4-I5: 19.34 (54) 5.45

Int5: 1:42.46 (53) I5-Fin: 14.87 (54) 7.22

Fin: 1:57.33 (53) 8.07 Avg: 93.86210.40

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4 Int. 5 = Inter5

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres DNF Did Not Finish
DNS Did Not Start Fin Finish Int Intermediate
Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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